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Individual

Timothy Haffner

John Crawford

Troy Larkin

James Welch

Kurt Heidenreich

Tracy Witte

Jamal Anabtawi

Jeffrey Brill

Sanjay Patel

Philip Beer !l

lohn Spencer Feighner
susan Al-Abbas
Johnathan Redmaster
Troy Woodruff

David Lahey

Kurt Gutman

Michael Vanover

Jane DeHaven

Mark Medley
‘William & Lisa Kinder
Sanjay Patel

Matthew & Lisa Momper
Thomas & Susan Trent
Daniel Parker

Troy & Kathryn Larkins
Mark & Angie Reinhard
Kurt & Faith Heidenreich
Patrick & Amanda Sullivan
Michael 5. Gouloff

Cory D. Miller

Sherry & Jamal Anabtawi
Robert & Irene Walters
Gregory Fleming

1815 Dell Cove Drive
2805 Chichester Lane
4109 Cordell Cove

4064 Road 72

12223 Leo Road

5631 The Prophets Pass
6927 Pintail Drake Court
1375 E6905

1501 Continental Drive
5353 Creek Trail Court
1220 W. Foster Parkway
13950 Osborne Road
5131 Brunello Terrace
11732 Sea Star Drive
1826 N. German Church Road
6928 Hawksnest Trall
4620E9005

3014 Covington Lake Drive
13747 Aslan Passage
11717 Pennet Run

1501 Continental Drive
4702 Wyndemere Lane
2008 Kensington Blvd
7544 Saint Joe Road
4109 Cordell Cove

2252 SE State Road 116
12223 Leo Road

6707 Quail Ridge Lane
10707 Homestead Hills Court
1333 Chanterelle Drive
6927 Pintail Drake Court
1919 Forest Park Blvd
50 E. 1000 N.

Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Payne, OH 45880
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Wolcottville, IN 46795
Zionsville, IN 46077
Noblesville, IN 46062

Fort Wayne, IN 46807

Wakarusa, IN 46573
Fort Wayne, IN 456845
indianapolis, IN 46256
Indianapolis, IN 46229
Fort Wayne ,IN 46835
Keystone, IN 46759
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Zionsville, IN 46077
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
Fort Wayne, IN 46805
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Bluffton, IN 46714
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne,IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, iN 14368
Decatur, IN 46733

250.00
300.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,040.00
1,000.00
1,770.00
1,040.00
2,300.00
1,790.00
500.00
2,020.00
340.00
1,040.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
1,250.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
750.00
250.00
250.00

2/25/2021

4/8/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/24/2021

6/7/2021

6/7/2021
6/10/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021

7/6/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021

8/3/2021



Loren Bunnell
Kenneth & Tamera Sipe
John Crawford
Clayton & Brigitte Jennings
Tim Haffner
Matthew & Lisa Momper
Tim & Elizabeth Ash
Andrew F. Brooks
Kevan & Heather Biggs
Eli Samaan
Mark Heller
Sanjay Patel
John W. Brand
Douglas Shatto
Troy Woodruff
Philip Beer lI- in kind
Allen Glasshurn
Kimberly Ward
John O. Feighner
Spencer Feighner
Robert Eherenman
Roger Delagrange
Gregory Allen
Mr. & Mrs. Thomas Niezer
Kurt Heidenreich
Tracy Witte
Troy & Kathryn Larkins
Ric Zehr-in kind

202 West Berry Street, Suite 740
1321 Georgetowne Park Drive
2805 Chichester Lane

10633 Indian Ridge Drive

1815 Dell Cove Drive

4702 Wyndemere Lane

202 w. Berry Street, Suite 810
P.O. Box 9015

9689 N. Miami Lane

6132 Heritage Oak Place

347 West Berry Street, Suite 400
1501 Continential Drive _
129 Ulen Boulevard

6477 Pebble Pointe

11732 Sea Star Drive

5353 Creek Trail Court

303 Hamilton Forest Cove

1824 Old Lantern Trail

7710 Woodcroft Lane

2020 Lake Front Drive
3148E900 N

10729 Coldwater Road, Suite 140
9668 Andrew Jackson Lane

8409 Hialeah Lane
12223 Leo Road

5631 The Prophets Pass
4109 Cordell Cove
10808 La Cabreah Lane

Fort Wayne, IN 463802
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46814
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
‘Fort Wayne, IN 46899
Roanoke, IN 46783
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46077
Lebanon, IN 46052
Newburgh, IN 47630
Indianapolis, IN 46256
Noblesville, IN 46062
Fort Wayne, IN 46814
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Roanoke, IN 46783

Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Findlay, OH 45840

Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845

250.00
100.00
500.00
250.00
150.00
250.00

1,250.00

2,500.00

1,250.00
200.00
500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,250.00

2,500.00

1,001.25
300.00

75.00
250.00
75.00
250.00

1,500.00
75.00

250.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
664.11

46,830.36

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/24/2021
8/24/2021
8/24/2021
9/8/2021
8/3/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/22/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/3/2021
11/4/2021
11/8/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
11/2/2021



Corporations

American Timber Bridge
Cakmont Development
Borror Public Affairs LLC
Construction Control, Inc,
The Zacher Company, LLC
Ciocca's Executive Cleaning
Bercot, Inc.

Weigand Construction
Lancia Homes

Sturges Property Group
Greater Fort Wayne, Inc.
Lutheran/TRMA Network LLC
Hylant

Physicians Health Plan

52 Architects LLC

J & C Enterprises Ii, LLC

McIntosh Energy Co., Inc
GAI Caonsultants, Inc.

DLZ indiana LLC

Shine & Hardin LLP

Selking International

Beam, Longest & Neff LLC
Bit-Mat Products of Indiana
Five Star Distributing, Inc
Fox Contractors Corp.
Clark Dietz, Inc.

Great Lakes Chloride, Inc.
G. E. Minear Construction Co., Inc.
Beers Mallers _
Haller & Colvin P.C.

Primco, Inc.

Fox Contractors Corp.
Custer

8767 Waruf Avenue

9601 Coldwater Road

1315 Georgetowne Park Drive
9602 Coldwater Road

444 East Main Street, Suit 203
4440 Secretary Drive

6015 Huguenard Road

7808 Honeywell Drive

9430 Lima Road, Suite A

202 West Berry Street, Suite 500
200 East Main Street, suite 800
6920 Pointe Inverness Way, Suite 200
811 Madison Avenue

1700 Magnox Way, Suite 201
111E Wayne Street, Suite 555
3709 Transportation Drive

1923 Bremer Road
201 N. Hlincis Street, Suite 1700

2211 E. Jefferson Blvd
2810 Beaver at Broadway
2807 Goshen Road

8320 Craig Street

P.O. Box 428

4055 East Park 30 Drive
5430 Ferguson Road

125 West Church Street
895 E 200 N

‘6812 Chickasaw Drive

110 West Berry Street, Suite 1200
444 East Main Street .
P.0. Box 9782

5430 Ferguson Road

217 Grandville Ave, Suite 100

Portage, Ml 49002

Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne ,IN 46808
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Toledo, OH 43604

Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46818

Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Indianapolis, IN 46204

South Bend, IN 46615
Fort Wayne, In 46807
Fort Wayne, IN 46808
Indianapolis, IN 46250
Ashley, Indiana 46705

Columbia City, IN 46725

Fort Wayne, IN 46809
Champaign, IL 61820
Warsaw, IN 46582

Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46899
Fort Wayne, IN 46309

Grand Rapids, M| 49503

750.00
300.00
1,040.00
330.00
300.00
1,000.00
300.00
810.00
750.00
300.00
250.00
1,040.00
500.00
520.00
1,790.00
300.00

300.00
1,790.00

1,750.00
300.00
300.00

2,040.00

1,350.00
750.00

1,040.00

1,300.00

1,300.00
300.00

1,000.00
500.00
300.00
340.00

1,040.00

4/6/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/2/2021

6/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/8/2021
6/10/2021
6/14/2021
6/14/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/16/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021



Upstate Alliance of Realtors

Kinder & Sons

North Eastern Management Corp

3403 East Dupont Road
5206 Decatur Road
10808 La Cabreah Lane

Geotechnical and Materials Engineers, Inc. GME T¢ 3517 Focus Drive

Lancia Homes

Construction Control, Inc.

MSKTD & Associates
Votaw Electric

Steininger Properties, LLC

CMS Roofing Inc,

Safe Way Garage Door of NE IN

Summit City Equity
Keith Byers, LLC

Fox Contractors Corp.
Bercot, Inc,

Saxon Partners, LIC

North Eastern Development Corp

DLZ Indiana, LLC

Barrett & Stokely, Inc.
The Zacher Company
Heller & Sons, Inc.
Barror Public Affairs LLC
JMH Properties, LLC

Ambassador Enterprises, LLC

Martin Riley, inc.
Keystone Concrete, Inc.

Midwest Tile & Concrete
Jerry W. Bailey Trucking, Inc.

M2 Stratford Place LLC

Oakmont Development Co. II, LLC

Bunn Excavating, Inc
Witwer Ventures, LLC
Lutheran Hospital

Construction Control, Inc.

9430 Lima Road, Suite A
9602 Coldwater Road
1715 Magnavox Way
3421 Centennial Drive
6914 Woodcroft Lane
P.O. Box 8585

1131 S. Williams Drive

~ 6714 Point Inverness Way, Suite 200

1302 5. Calhoun Street

5434 Ferguson Road

6015 Huguenard Road

25 Recreation Park Drive, Suite 204
10808 La Cabreah Lane

2211 E. Jefferson Blvd

3755 E. 82nd Street, Sauite 300
444 E. Main Street, Suite 203
347 West Berry Street, Suite 400
1315 Georgetowne Park Drive
10315 Allisonville Road

2845 E, Dupont Road

221 West Baker Street

P.0. Box 121

4309 Webster Road

12609 S. Indianapolis Road, P.O. Box 9277
6440 Fairfield Avenue, Suite 102
9601 Coldwater Road

3204 Lower Huntington Road
3636 Adams Center Road

P.O. Box 5006

9602 Coldwter Road

Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46806
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46808
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46898

Columbia City, IN 46725

Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46809
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Hingham, MA 02043
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
South Bend, IN 46615
Indianapolis, IN 46240
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
Fishers, IN 46038

Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Churubusco, IN 46723
Woodburn, IN. 46797
Fort Wayne, IN 46899
Fort Wayne, IN 46807
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46309
Fort Wayne, IN 46806
Antioch, TN 37011
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

1,000.00
1,120.00
30.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,250.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
500.00
250.00
2,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
250.00
2,000.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,250.00
250.00
250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
2,500.00

1,250.00

500.00

7/19/2021
7/1/2021
7/7/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021.

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/23/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/24/2021

8/24/2021

8/26/2021

10/1/2021



Beam, Longest & Neff

Fox Contractors Corp
Rothberg Law Firm

Sturges Property Group-in kind
Gai Consultants, In.c

Main Auto Realty LLC
Carson LLP

J & C Enterprises || LLC
Schnoodle, LLC

Haller & Colvin, PC
Oakmont Development Co.
CME Corporation

Beers Malllers LLP

8320 Craig Street

5430 Ferguson Road

P.0. Box 11647

202 Waest Berry Street, Suite 500
201 N. lllinios Street, Suite 1700
909 Grant Avenue

301 W. Jefferson Blvd., Suite 200
3709 Transportation Drive

5430 Century Court

444 East Main Street

9601 Coldwater Road

7235 Vicksbhurg Pike

1100 West Berry Street, Suite 1100

Indianapolis, IN 46250
Fort Wayne, IN 46809
Fort Wayne, IN 46859
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Indianapolis, IN 46204

. Fort Wayne, IN 46803

Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46807
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46802

2,500.00
250.00
1,500.00
3,897.97
1,000.00
150.00
250.00
75.00
150.00
250.00
1,500.00
75.00
1,500.00

68,977.97

10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/11/2021
7/22/2021
10/14/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/31/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021



Political Action Committees

Friends of Andy Zay

Citizens for Better Roads

DPBG Palitical Action Committee
ACI PAC _
‘Hershberger for Sheriff

Vote Carbaugh.com

LongPAC LLC

Indiana Chapter-ACPA

Star PAC

DPBG Political Action Committee
Friends of Paul Lagemann

4557 N Browadway

5400 W. 86th Street
9025 River Road, STE 200
315 w. Jefferson Blvd
8927 Hessen Cassel Road

1118 Skyline Pass

2919 Covington o Trall

One North Capital Ave, Suite 480
127 W. Berry Street

9025 River Road, Suite 200

5904 Sundance Drive

Huntington, IN 46750
Indianapolis, IN 46268
Indianapolis, IN 46240
South Bend, IN 46601
Fort Wayne, IN 46816
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Indianapolis, IN 46240
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

300.00
1,040.00
2,520.00
1,340.00

540.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

300.00
1,250.00
2,500.00

75.00

12,265.00

5/24/2021
6/14/2021
6/14/2021
6/23/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/29/2021

7/22/2021
10/4/2021
11/2/2021



Itemized Expense

2/5/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb meeting
2/22/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb meeting

3/8/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb meeting
3/19/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb session
3/22/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb Stamps

6/5/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb door prizes
6/14/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb for door prizes

7/6/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb supplies
7/11/2021 Therese Brown-strategy meeting
7/23/2021 Therese Brown-Reimb GWF Golf

8/1/2021 Therese Brown-reimb door prizes

3/15/2021 New Haven Print-Save the Date

3/22/2021 New Haven Print-Save the Date
6/9/2021 New Haven Print-Sponsor banner

6/17/2021 New Haven Print

7/23/2021 New Haven Print-Banner

2/24/2021 Allen County GOP
4/20/2021 Allen County GOP
5/18/2021 Allen County GOP

4/23/2021 Zack Sand

472412021 Saints Alive

5/10/2021 New Haven Print-Golf Flyer
5/25/2021 Allen County Right to Life

5/25/2021 Brandon Seifert for Huntertown Council

6/3/2021 Hershberger for Sheriff
6/26/2021 Friends of Tera Klutz
6/26/2021 Goeglein's Catering
6/29/2021 Brookwood Golf Course

36.70
4479

101.68
466.21
22.00
739.00
260.55
148.50
63.72
250.00
150.00

182.46
68.16
67.14
66.91
59.32

75.00
300.00
50.00

155.43
1750.00
256.82
280.00
100.00
500.00
1000.00
3835.11
7726.12

2,283.15

443.99

425.00



7/6/2021 Oid Fort Specialty

7/6/2021 FFCCU-stamps
7/12/2021 Friends of Ron 4:65
7/19/2021 Rich Beck-outing
7/19/2021 Nelson vmﬁm,ﬁm-o:z:m
7/23/2021 Friends of Andy Zay
7/27/2021 Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
8/16/2021 Indiana Farin Bureau -

9/8/2021 House Republican Campaign Committee
10/8/2021 Friends of Lana Keesling
10/8/2021 Michael Vanover for Wells County
10/8/2021 Citizens for Dave Heine

10/19/2021 Committee to Elect Holli Sullivan

2180.39
110.00
500.00

12744.61

12744.61
500.00
375.00

32.50

250.00

1000.00

500

500
1,000.00

48,040.59

51,192.73



